
9/01/2023 

 Int’l School at Dundee Elementary Bus Routes 2023-24 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 
 

 

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AT DUNDEE 
OPEN 8:45 AM  CLOSE 3:15 PM 

 
ROUTE NO. 1 

8:17 36 LADDINS ROCK RD 

8:18 FOREST AV & ROCKLAND PL 

8:18 FOREST AV & FAIRFIELD AV 

8:19 FOREST AV & BROWN HOUSE RD 

8:19 67 HARDING RD 

8:20 45 HARDING RD 

8:23 FERRIS DR & RICHMOND DR 

8:24 CENTER DR & BROOKSIDE PARK 

ROUTE NO. 2 

8:08 TOMAC AV & ROOSEVELT AVE 

8:10 SHORE RD & BINNEY LA 

8:11 SHORE RD & S CROSSWAY 

8:14 SHORE RD & MEADOWBANK RD 

8:15 SOUND BEACH AV & SHORE ACRE DR 

8:16 SOUND BEACH AV & SHORELANDS PL 

8:19 DEEPWOODS LA & MIDBROOK LA 

8:20 DEEPWOODS LA & SHADY BROOK LA 

8:21 HIGHMEADOW RD & SHADY BROOK LA 

8:22 MIDBROOK LA & HIGHMEADOW RD 

8:23 72 LADDINS ROCK RD  

8:24 84 LADDINS ROCK RD 

8:29 SUNDANCE DR & WYNDOVER LA 

 ROUTE NO. 3 

7:59 RIVERSIDE AV & ANTONY PL 

8:00 RIVERSIDE AV & LOCKWOOD RD 

8:01 RIVERSIDE AV & MILITIADES AV 

8:02 RIVERSIDE AV & CLUB RD 

8:04 INDIAN HEAD RD & HIGH GATE 

8:06 INDIAN HEAD RD & CARRIGLEA DR 

8:08 RIVERSIDE AV & MEADOW RD 

8:10 WEST END AV & SOUTH END CT 

8:14 SOUND BEACH AV @ PERROT LIBRARY (CROSSWALK) 

8:14 24 SOUND BEACH AV 

8:15 SOUND BEACH AV & OLD GREENWICH LA 

8:16 LINWOOD AV & PETERS RD 

8:17 LINWOOD AV & DURKIN PL 

8:18 LINWOOD AV & LOCKWOOD RD 

8:20 SOUND BEACH AV & MANOR RD 

8:21 11 MANOR RD 

8:22 20 MANOR RD 

8:23 BROOKSIDE PARK & FERRIS DR 

8:24 FERRIS DR & ROCKMERE AV 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/

